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TO 1~lcacl Dir;<1.,, 
~AA>d Oht!IM~!! of std fim\op111flll and &,Jropreneuo,hip, !ROSO,; 

All Officers & Staffs RDSDE/NSTI Chennal-31 lllr:nw Gta?Jd afllt,ilfmf {DG!j 
'I I , l'twiifi&itf cf jnclo 

•.!:iii:!,y o! SI.ii Dmlcp,r.enl and EnirepreD&ursll!p 
Copy to;- S.,i,,J7, Char.oi-600 an. 

B.V.S.Sesha Chari 
Regional Director 

SI.No. Holiday Date Day 

1 Pongal 15.01.2023 Sunday 

2 Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday 

3 Mahavir Jayanthi 04.04.2023 Tuesday 

4 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 

5 ldu'LAtt 22.04.2023 Saturdav 

6 Buddha Purnima 05.05-2023 Friday 

7 ldu'L 2uha (Bakrid) 29.06.2023 Thursday 

8 Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 

9 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday 

10 Ganesh Charturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday 

11 Prophet Mohammed's Birthday (lc:1-e-milad) 28.09.2023 Thursday 

12 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2023 Monday 

13 Dussehra (Vijaya Dasaml) 24.10.2023 l Tuesday 

14 An additional day for Dussehra I 25.10.2023. Wednesday 

15 Diwali (Deepavali) 12.11.2023 Sunday 

16 Guru Nanak's Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday 

17 Christmas.Day I 25.12.2023 Monday 
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SI.No. Holiday Date Day 

1 New Year's Dav 01.01.2023 Sunday 

2 Makar Sankranthi 14.01.2023 Saturday 
~ 
3 Basant Panchami I Panchami 26.01.2023 Wednesday 

4 Hazrat Ali's Birth day, Guru RaVidas's Birthday 05.02.2023 Sunday 

5 I Swami Dayananda Saraswathy Jayanti 15.02.2023 Wednesday 

6 Maha Sivaratri 18.02-2023 Saturday 

7 Sh1vaJJJayanti 19.02.2023 Sunday 

s Holika Dahan I Dolyatra 07.03.2023 Tuesday 

9 Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi I Cheli Chand 22.03.2023 Wednesday_ 

10 Easter Sunday 09.04.2023 Sunday 

11 Vaisakhi /Vishu / Mesadi 14.04.2023 Friday 

12 Vaisakhadl {Bengal)/ BahagBihu (Assam) 15.04.2023 Saturday 

13 Jamat - Ul-Vlda 21-04.2023 Friday 

14 Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09.05.1023 Tuesday 

15 Rath Yatra I 20.06.2023 Tuesday 

16 Parsi New Year's day Nauraj 16.08.2023 Wednesday 

17 Vinayaka Chaturthi 20.08.2023 Sunday 

18 Onam or Thiru Onam day 29.08.2023 Tuesday 

19 Raksha Bandham 30.08.2023 Wednesdav 
~ 

06.09.2023 20 Janamashtami Wednesday 

21 Dussehra IMeha Saptami) 21.10.2023 Saturday 

22 Dussehra (Maha A.shtami) 22.10.2023 sundav 
23 Dussehra (Maha Navam) 23.10.2023 Monday 

~ 
24 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 28.10.2023 Saturday 

25 t<araka Chaturthi / Karva Chouth 01.11.2023 Wednesday 

26 Naraka Chaturdasi 12.11.2023 Stmday 

27 Govacdhan Puja 13.11.2023 Monday 

28 Bhai Duj 15.11.2023 Wednesday 

29 Pratihar Sashth] or Surya Sasthf (Chhat Puja) 19.11.2023 Sunday 

30 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom day 24.11.2023 Friday 

~ Christmas Eve ' . I 24.U.2023 Sunday 
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